04/23/24 11:08:59

GLEATON'S

Collections of Stamps, Baseball Cardsand More

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 4 12:00am ET

Lot

0046
5000
5001

5002

5003
5004
5009

5010

5012

5013

5014
5017

5018
5019
5020

5021

5022

5023

5024
5025
5026
5033
5035

Title

Hasbro mini Star Wars from the 90s
StarWars Episode 1 750 Piece Puzzle

StarWars Imperia Star Destroyer 823
"Puzz3D" Puzzle

Lot of 4 Vintage Games including Million
Dollar Man & Charlie's Angels

1989 Donad Trump The Game
Lot of Be Puzzled Mystery Jigsaw Thrillers

Postal Commemorative Society World of
Stamps

The Signers of the Constitution Limited Edition
Fleetwood Stamp Collection

First Day Covers of the United States
Fleetwood Stamps Album A

3 BOOKS OF STAMPS - First Day Covers
Stamps Album B, Thanksgiving 1976, &
Thanksgiving 1977

The American Legacy Fleetwood Stamp Album

A Superlative Collection of First Day Covers
featuring Great Britaind€™s Commemorative
Stamps

Lot of Vintage Fleetwood Stamps Albums A
Lot of Vintage Stamp Albums B

Fleetwood Legendary Buildingsin Britain
Stamp Portfolio

Postal Commemorative Society Stamps U.S.
First Day Covers

3 Book Set Collection of Flora& Fauna of the
World Stamp Albums

The Birds and Flowers of the Southern States
Stamps

Lot of First Day Commemorative Stamps A
First Day Lot of Commemorative Stamps B
Lots of Stamps

Baseball Collectors Lot

Sleeve of Baseball Cards A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 13 9:00pm ET

Lot

5036
5037
5038
5050
5697

Title

Sleeve of Baseball Cards B

Box of Baseball Cards A

Box of Baseball Cards B

Bag of Collector Baseball Cards
Michael Jordan Basketball Card All Star



04/23/24 11:08:59

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Dayswill be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 9770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



