

Collections of Stamps, Baseball Cards and More

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 4 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Feb 13 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0046	
5000	StarWars Episode 1 750 Piece Puzzle
5001	StarWars Imperial Star Destroyer 823 "Puzz3D" Puzzle
5002	Lot of 4 Vintage Games including Million Dollar Man & Charlie's Angels
5003	1989 Donald Trump The Game
5004	Lot of Be Puzzled Mystery Jigsaw Thrillers
5009	Postal Commemorative Society World of Stamps
5010	The Signers of the Constitution Limited Edition Fleetwood Stamp Collection
5012	First Day Covers of the United States Fleetwood Stamps Album A
5013	3 BOOKS OF STAMPS - First Day Covers Stamps Album B, Thanksgiving 1976, & Thanksgiving 1977
5014	The American Legacy Fleetwood Stamp Album
5017	A Superlative Collection of First Day Covers featuring Great Britain's Commemorative Stamps
5018	Lot of Vintage Fleetwood Stamps Albums A
5019	Lot of Vintage Stamp Albums B
5020	Fleetwood Legendary Buildings in Britain Stamp Portfolio
5021	Postal Commemorative Society Stamps U.S. First Day Covers
5022	3 Book Set Collection of Flora & Fauna of the World Stamp Albums
5023	The Birds and Flowers of the Southern States Stamps
5024	Lot of First Day Commemorative Stamps A
5025	First Day Lot of Commemorative Stamps B
5026	Lots of Stamps
=0.00	D

5033 Baseball Collectors Lot5035 Sleeve of Baseball Cards A

Lot	Title
5036	Sleeve of Baseball Cards B
5037	Box of Baseball Cards A
5038	Box of Baseball Cards B
5050	Bag of Collector Baseball Cards
5697	Michael Jordan Basketball Card All Star

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 9770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**